2024-01-15
Start (UT)

End (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-01-08T17:59:00 to 2024-01-15T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

Project Code

SchedBlock

Project Title PI

Executive

Array

Band

14:20:47

13:23:51

13:20:49

12:30:19

12:21:08

12:19:38

11:29:47

10:57:35

10:36:21

09:45:10

09:34:03

07:42:45

07:19:47

06:12:42

06:05:09

05:04:08

04:15:59

03:27:41

2024-01-14
Start (UT)

15:04:30

14:16:35

14:12:08

13:23:10

13:31:53

13:17:26

12:22:34

12:05:55

11:29:28

10:53:36

10:27:47

09:05:46

07:58:22

07:13:38

07:28:14

06:06:20

05:00:35

04:15:06

End (UT)

2023.1.00295.S

2023.1.00341.S

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00341.S

2023.1.00045.S

2023.1.00963.S

2023.1.00341.S

2022.1.00360.S

2023.1.00341.S

2022.1.00360.S

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00594.S

2023.1.00963.S

2022.1.00360.S

2023.1.00594.S

2023.1.00963.S

2023.1.00652.S

2023.1.01415.S

Project Code

Sgr_A_a 03_TM1

RCWS6_Ea_a_03_7M

G340.39_a_03_TM1

RCW86_Ea_a 03_7M

Hub2_a 03_TP

ID18_a_03_TM1

RCWS86_Ea_g_03_7M

NGC4321_a_03_TM1

RCWS6_Ea_g_03_7M

NGC4321_a_03_TM1

G305.79_a_03_7M

NGC3603_a_03_7M

ID56_a_03_TM1

NGC3621_a_03_TM1

NGC3603_a_03_7M

ID13_a_03_TM1

HPC1001_a_03_TM1

J0930+00_a_03_TM1

SchedBlock

The earliest stages of interstellar Araki
organic chemistry: a first survey of

CHB3CN in diffuse clouds

Shocked Molecular Clouds
Associated with the Historical
Supernova Remnant RCW 86

A Survey of Infall in the Very Early ~ Morii
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Sano

Shocked Molecular Clouds Sano
Associated with the Historical

Supernova Remnant RCW 86

Measuring the Star Forming Potential Butterfield
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia

Shocked Molecular Clouds Sano
Associated with the Historical

Supernova Remnant RCW 86

ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0 Koda
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Shocked Molecular Clouds Sano
Associated with the Historical

Supernova Remnant RCW 86

ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0 Koda
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

A Survey of Infall in the Very Early ~ Morii
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The  Stanke
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603

starburst cluster

An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0 Koda
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Arrigoni Battaia

Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The  Stanke
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603

starburst cluster

An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia

Unveiling the Mpc-scale structure of a Sillassen
maturing protocluster at z=3.61

Molecular gas in High-redshift HI- Prochaska

Selected Galaxies

Project Title PI

EU

EA

EA

EA

NA

EU

EA

NA

EA

NA

EA

EU

EU

NA

EU

EU

EU

NA

Executive

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Array

Band

22:35:09

21:11:38

19:48:59

11:22:17

23:42:30

22:21:23

20:40:25

11:56:01

2022.1.00276.S

2022.1.00360.S

2023.1.01415.S

2023.1.01099.S

M33_f 03 _TM1

NGC1097_a_03_TM1

J2316+12_a_03_TM1

150450.1_a_06_7M

Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0 Koda
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Rosolowsky

Molecular gas in High-redshift HI- Prochaska

Selected Galaxies

Hernandez-
Yevenes

Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH:

NA

NA

NA

CL

12-m

12-m

12-m



10:54:53

09:49:16

09:32:00

09:22:28

08:32:52

08:32:44

08:14:09

07:20:34

07:16:50
06:36:33
06:05:58
05:52:02

2024-01-13
Start (UT)

11:55:53

11:14:27

10:38:42

10:29:59

09:48:21

09:20:38

09:21:43

08:32:35

08:32:37
07:20:23
07:16:39

06:35:43

End (UT)

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00127.L

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00127.L

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00180.L

2023.1.01471.S
2022.1.01139.S
2023.1.01471.S

2022.1.01139.S

Project Code

G326.99-_b_06_TM1

NGC4216_a_06_7M

Q1211+10_a_06_TM1

NGC4294_a_06_TP

NGC4216_a_06_7M

Q1211+10_a_06_TM1

NGC4294_a_06_TP

S9_45 a_06_TM1

NGC_4748_a_06_7M
HSCJ0957_b_06_TM1
2MASX_J1_a_06_7M

HSCJ0957_a_06_TM1

SchedBlock

ACA fluxes

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Probing the molecular gas -- the
missing puzzle piece to the baryon
cycle

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Probing the molecular gas -- the
missing puzzle piece to the baryon
cycle

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

[C ]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

[C ll]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Project Title

Redaelli

Sun

Peroux

Sun

Sun

Peroux

Sun

Faisst

Treister
Egami
Treister

Egami

Pl

CLEAEUNA

NA

CL EUNA

NA

NA

CL EU NA

NA

CLEAEUNA

CL

NA

CL

NA

Executive

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Array

Band

15:38:46

14:52:20

14:51:32

14:43:23

13:53:08

13:09:27

12:47:22

12:34:02

12:09:10

11:32:55

11:16:50

10:47:35

10:34:18

16:44:59

16:14:13

15:32:06

16:18:58

14:41:55

14:42:45

13:50:14

13:26:55

12:46:40

12:25:48

11:54:58

11:16:02

11:37:52

2023.1.00467.S

2023.1.01246.S

2023.1.00983.S

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00963.S

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00572.S

2023.1.00341.S

2023.1.01135.S

2023.1.00341.S

2023.1.01135.S

2023.1.00628.S

2023.1.00026.S

G28.28-0_a_03_TM1

IRAS_162_b_03_7M

MAXI_J18 b 03 TM1

G028.56_a_03_TP

ID15_a_03_TM1

G028.56_a_03_TP

JCMTSF_J_a 06_TM1

RCWS6_Ea_h_03_7M

SDSS_J14 ¢ 03_TM1

RCW86_Ea_f 03_7M

SDSS_J14_b_03_TM1

HD_14252_a_04_TM2

NGC4580_a_06_TP

What is the trigger of the chemical
diversity around massive young stellar
objects?

The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Mapping Jet-ISM interactions near X-
ray Binaries with Astrochemistry

A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Shocked Molecular Clouds
Associated with the Historical
Supernova Remnant RCW 86

The Demographics of Molecular Gas
in Dwarf Galaxies with AGN

Shocked Molecular Clouds
Associated with the Historical
Supernova Remnant RCW 86

The Demographics of Molecular Gas
in Dwarf Galaxies with AGN

Looking through the dust trap: Band 3
and 4 observations of the HD 142527
disk

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1)

Taniguchi

Jorgensen

Tetarenko

Morii

Arrigoni Battaia

Morii

Valdivia Mena

Sano

Liu

Sano

Liu

Temmink

Sun

EA

EU

NA

EA

EU

EA

EU

EA

NA

EA

NA

EU

NA

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power



Survey: Dissecting Galaxy Quenching
with Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

10:18:27 11:11:36 2023.1.00341.S RCW86_Ea_f_03_7M  Shocked Molecular Clouds Sano EA 7-m 3
Associated with the Historical
Supernova Remnant RCW 86

09:42:45 10:47:21 2022.1.01139.S HSCJ1154 a 06_TM1 [C ll]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-  Egami NA 12-m 6
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

09:28:36 10:33:45 2023.1.00026.S NGC4698_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun NA Total Power 6
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

09:10:06 10:17:53 2023.1.00963.S ID56_a_03_7M An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3 Arrigoni Battaia EU 7-m 3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

08:37:10 09:41:50 2022.1.01139.S HSCJ1157_a 06_TM1 [C Ill]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-  Egami NA 12-m 6
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

07:54:25 09:08:51 2022.1.00360.S NGC4254_a 03 _7M ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0 Koda NA 7-m 3
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

2024-01-12

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:34:21 23:41:35 2022.1.00276.S M33_k_03_TM1 Resolving the Cloud-Cluster Rosolowsky NA 12-m 3
Ecosystem in M33

21:09:46 22:16:46 2022.1.00276.S M33_c_03_TM1 Resolving the Cloud-Cluster Rosolowsky NA 12-m 3
Ecosystem in M33

20:45:35 21:08:42 2023.1.01381.S G326e_a_04_TM1 Probing early structure formation with Hill NA 12-m 4
Planck-selected protoclusters

20:03:48 20:26:54 2023.1.01381.S G326d_a_04_TM1 Probing early structure formation with Hill NA 12-m 4
Planck-selected protoclusters

17:30:14 18:51:06 2023.1.00415.S G351_nor_a_03_TM1 G351 N2H+ dense gas kinematics Stutz CL 12-m 3

15:13:04 16:11:47 2023.1.01464.S Abell_22_a_04_7M Identifying the Brightest Continuum  Rose NA 7-m 4
Sources Accessible to ALMA with the
ACA

14:51:15 16:05:32 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173 b_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration Yamanaka EA Total Power 6
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

14:46:44 15:56:38 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TM1  UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EAEUNA 12-m 6
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

13:39:46 14:46:07 2023.1.01100.S 2MASS J1_a 07_TM2 Hunting two planet candidates from  Sierra Morales CL 12-m 7
gas and dust signatures

13:06:08 14:43:11 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

12:33:32 13:39:42 2023.1.01100.S 2MASS_J1_a 07_TM2 Hunting two planet candidates from  Sierra Morales CL 12-m 7
gas and dust signatures

12:18:57 13:07:25 2023.1.01099.S 155449.1_a 06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary Hernandez- CL 7-m 6
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and Yevenes
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

12:00:58 13:05:53 2023.1.00026.S NGC4698_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun NA Total Power 6
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

11:41:07 12:13:49 2023.1.00360.L G305.80-_b_06_TM1  UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

11:19:40 12:04:50 2023.1.01099.S 135225.8_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary Hernandez- CL 7-m 6
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and Yevenes
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

10:58:04 11:40:57 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153 a 07_TM2 Toward a complete census of Yang EA 12-m 7
methanol budget in isolated protostars

10:54:15 12:00:20 2023.1.00026.S NGC4222_a 06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey: Sun NA Total Power 6
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

10:43:08 11:17:34 2023.1.01099.S 140704.4_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary Hernandez- CL 7-m 6
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and Yevenes
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

09:40:18 10:46:23 2023.1.00026.S NGC4222_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Sun NA Total Power 6



09:26:08

09:19:43

08:34:26

08:33:59

07:28:55

07:21:41

07:18:40

2024-01-11
Start (UT)

10:42:55

10:35:11

09:21:44

09:40:04

08:40:16

08:28:19

08:28:15

End (UT)

2023.1.00525.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00367.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.01471.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00429.S

Project Code

PDS_66_a_07_TM2

NGC4216_a_06_7M

MOSDEF-5_a_06_TM1

NGC4222_a_06_TP

2MASX_J1_a_06_7M

NGC4222_a_06_TP

Field_27_a_06_TM1

SchedBlock

Survey: Dissecting Galaxy Quenching

with Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Direct measurement of planet-forming Yoshida
gas mass using line pressure

broadening

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey: Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with

Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

CONICS: Cosmic Noon ISM
Conditions Survey

Boogaard

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in ~ Treister
Mergers and Dual AGN

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with

Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Revealing the co-evolution of galaxies Bahe
and the cosmic web inz =2
protoclusters

Project Title Pl

EA

NA

EU

NA

CL

NA

EU

Executive

12-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

12-m

Array

Band

22:26:56

20:23:56

18:56:08

17:15:45

16:15:20

16:13:38

15:05:46

15:00:24

14:45:56

14:02:09

13:19:11

13:09:57

13:07:41

12:41:23

12:23:58

11:41:15

11:33:27

10:59:06

10:28:34

22:44:52

21:11:04

19:59:33

18:13:16

17:13:05

17:38:31

16:19:19

15:57:56

16:12:37

14:59:45

14:57:36

14:32:35

13:45:11

13:09:06

13:06:41

13:18:30

12:14:40

12:03:37

10:58:22

2023.1.00854.S

2023.1.00854.S

2019.1.00933.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00642.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01464.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01464.S

2023.1.00434.S

2023.1.00251.S

2023.1.00434.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01099.S

2022.1.01139.S

2022.1.01139.S

SPT0125-_a_06_TM1

SPT2031-_a_04 TM1

SDSSJ211_a 04 TM1

G30.89+0_b_06_TM1
G338.78+_b_06_TM1
G18.61-0_b_06_7M

HESSJ173_b_06_TP

G338.78+_b_06_TM1

2MASX_J1_a_05_7M

G338.78+_b_06_TM1
G08.710._a_06_TP

2MASX_J1_a_05_7M

J161306+ a_07_TM1

MM-J1545_c_04_7M

J153049+ a_07_TM1
G338.78+_a_06_TP

143621.2_a_06_7M

HSCJ1157_a_06_TM1

HSCJ1226_b_06_TM1

Tracing the ISM enrichment from Weiss
massive stars at the peak of cosmic

starformtion

Tracing the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Witnessing the molecular enrichment Geach
of the circumgalactic medium

Weiss

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

A Quest for the Acceleration Yamanaka
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the

Clumpy ISM

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli

Identifying the Brightest Continuum  Rose
Sources Accessible to ALMA with the

ACA

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Identifying the Brightest Continuum  Rose
Sources Accessible to ALMA with the

ACA
A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars
Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn

Unveiling a hidden gem: an
extraordinarily bright strongly lensed
galaxy behind Milky Way dust clouds

Mazzucchelli

Alcalde
Pampliega

A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars Mazzucchelli

Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Hernandez-
Yevenes

Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

[C 1]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

[C ll]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami

Egami

EU

EU

EU

CLEAEUNA

CL EAEUNA

CLEAEUNA

EA

CLEAEUNA

NA

CLEAEUNA

CL EAEUNA

NA

CL

EU

CL

CL EAEUNA

CL

NA

NA

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

7-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m



10:27:40

10:14:30

09:43:23

09:21:03

08:37:13

08:07:08

07:11:50

2024-01-10
Start (UT)

11:32:56

11:29:15

10:14:14

10:27:26

09:41:54

09:14:07

08:42:02

End (UT)

2023.1.00026.S

2022.1.00360.S

2022.1.01139.S

2023.1.00026.S

2022.1.01139.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.01464.S

Project Code

NGC4698_a_06_TP

NGC4254_a_03_7M

HSCJ1219_a_06_TM1

NGC4222_a_06_TP

HSCJ1147_a_06_TM1

NGC4222_a_06_TP

2MASX_J1_c_05_7M

SchedBlock

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0 Koda
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

[C 1]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

[C l1]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Identifying the Brightest Continuum
Sources Accessible to ALMA with the
ACA

Rose

Project Title Pl

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Executive

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

Array

Band

20:53:23

20:36:10

19:54:24

19:01:52

15:59:29

15:15:23

15:03:33

14:10:50

13:33:00

13:08:56

12:58:11

12:13:38

12:08:43

11:35:16

11:00:58

10:45:16

10:37:46

10:20:10

09:43:47

09:05:20

22:04:23

20:52:01

20:22:22

19:53:27

17:24:59

16:50:08

15:55:32

15:02:51

15:06:48

14:01:25

14:21:01

13:07:13

13:32:30

12:49:48

11:53:30

12:00:33

10:55:10

11:34:37

10:30:47

10:19:48

2023.1.01362.S

2023.1.00854.S

2023.1.00471.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01464.S

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00963.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01246.S

2022.1.00360.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00812.S
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